
2023 AusCycling Junior & Masters Track Championships

Date: December 10th - 13th 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 11 2022 1:10:00pm
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Event 104b: JW15 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 30 Isabella POTTS (Balmoral CC) 2:47.671
Half Lap 2:27.536 (2)

Lap 1 23.380 23.380 (1)
Lap 2 19.104 42.484 (1)
Lap 3 19.916 1:02.400 (1)
Lap 4 20.721 1:23.122 (1)
Lap 5 21.148 1:44.271 (1)
Lap 6 21.384 2:05.655 (1)
Lap 7 21.311 2:26.967 (1)
Lap 8 20.704 2:47.671 (1)

2. 35 Sienna MONTEITH (Townsville CC) 2:47.769 +0.098
Half Lap 14.201 (1)

Lap 1 24.081 24.081 (2)
Lap 2 19.652 43.733 (2)
Lap 3 20.257 1:03.991 (2)
Lap 4 20.814 1:24.805 (2)
Lap 5 20.929 1:45.734 (2)
Lap 6 21.089 2:06.823 (2)
Lap 7 20.713 2:27.536 (2)
Lap 8 20.232 2:47.769 (2)


